

Ex. No. 1277/2018
Meena Gupta
Vs. Rekha

05.12.2023

Present: DH with Ld. Counsel Sh. D. Sabharwal.
JD with Ld. Counsel Sh. Mayank Mohan.

JD has undertaken that she will pay the entire decretal amount to the DH shortly.

Some more time is sought on behalf of DH for ascertaining the fact as to in which office of DDA, the relevant record is maintained so that necessary steps be taken for further proceedings. Allowed.

At request, put up for consideration on **19.03.2024**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
05.12.2023