

Ex. No. 1277/2018
Meena Gupta
Vs. Rekha

12.02.2026

Present: Proxy for Sh. Shiv Kumar, Ld. counsel for DH.
Sh. Mayank Mohan, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Adjournment is sought by Ld. proxy counsel for DH because of non-availability of main counsel due to some exigency. Allowed since not opposed.

Put up for consideration on **20.03.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
12.02.2026