

Ex. No. 1277/2018
Meena Gupta
Vs. Rekha

08.05.2026

At 12:00 PM

Present: DH with Ld. counsel Sh. D. Sabharwal.
Sh. Brij Mohan, Ld. Co-counsel for JD.

Exemption of JD from her personal appearance is sought orally by her Ld. counsel on medical ground. She is again directed through her counsel to appear physically before the Court on NDOH.

Put up for appearance/ consideration on **15.05.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
08.05.2026