

Ex. No. 1277/2018
Meena Gupta
Vs. Rekha

15.05.2026

Present: DH.

Sh. Manoj Khatri, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Ld. counsel for JD has stated that the JD is ready to execute necessary documents in respect of suit property in favour of DH to her satisfaction.

At joint request, put up for consideration on
01.06.2026.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
15.05.2026