

Ex. No. 1277/2018
Meena Gupta
Vs. Rekha

01.06.2026

VC is not working due to some technical issue.

Present: DH.

Sh. Manoj Khatri, Ld. Counsel for JD.

At joint request, put up for consideration on
11.07.2026.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
01.06.2026