

Ex. No. 1277/2018
Meena Gupta Vs.
Rekha

11.07.2026

Present: DH.

JD with Ld. Counsel Sh. Mayank Mohan,

DH has sought some time to inquire as to what documents are required to be executed for from JD for getting the suit property converted to free hold.

Put up for consideration on **11.09.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
11.07.2026